
Caltrans Capitol Golf Club Mather GC August 9, 2025

Team Score Team HC Net Place Par 3 Contest

Lisa Ronning

Maryann Persons

Suzan Sabado

Dave Stafford

Tim Buchanan

Peter Vacura

Randy Ronning

Tom Persons

Bill Dougherty

Bruce Alcoran

Asa Mulvey 

Pat Osuna

Ronnie Lesniak

Chad Fien

Steve Pedretti

Dave Means

Scott Leonard

Christian Arechaveleta

Chris Roby

Josh Hudson

Mike Venturi

Dirk Fowler

Pam Venturi

Kathy Fowler

1st Place  - $200 Par Three Contest

2nd  - $120 1st Place - $40

3rd  - $80 2nd  - $20

68.9 1 4 - 2nd

74.6 1

74.2 3

70.0 2 2

76.5 2

73.7 3 7 - 1st

90

13.5

10.3

11.8

9.0

13.1

15.4

90

84

86

79

82


